
A8/E52

A8/E52

A7/E43

A81/E41

A6/E60

A81/E41

plawa-feinwerktechnik GmbH & Co.KG    Bleichereistr. 18    73066 Uhingen, Germany
Phone +49 7161 93 87 20    Fax +49 7161 93 87 260

ANFAHRTSPLAN/ How to Find Us/ Comment nous localiser/ Dove siamo/
Como Nos Encontrar/ Cómo localizarnos/ Bizi Bulmak İçin

B313

B313
B10

B10

B10

B466

B297

B29 B29

B28

B27

B1

B27

Leinfelden
Echterdingen

Ludwigsburg

Heilbronn

Plochingen

Kirchheim

Ulm

Schwäbisch Gmünd

Uhingen

Aale

Heidenheim

Geislingen

Augsburg/
München

Karlsruhe

Mannheim/
Ludwigshafen

Stuttgart

Singen/
Bodensee

B297
Ebersbach

Göppingen
Wendlingen

Metzingen

Würzburg

Hauptstr. Stuttgarter Str.

Epplesee

Stuttgarter Str.

Se
es

tr.

Fa
br

ik
st

r.

Bleichereistr.

Bleichereistr.

L1
15

2

B10

B10

Uhingen

Ebersbach

Tübingen Reutlingen


